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16.30 W.

09.30-10.00 W.
10.00-10.20 W.
10.20-10.30 W.
10.30-12.00 W.

12.00-13.00 W.
13.00-15.00 W.

15.00-15.15 W.
15.15-16.00 W.

16.00-16.30 W.

amzidon
Wamseusalagdnuguimsnnmassuazyansy
thamwaunu

Awareness & Role of Educator as Leader
vinszvasdihdihgalni IMPACT.
WNSUUSzMuUaIMINatsin

Assertive Communication Essentials
wanmsaams uasmssagheanda (Deep Listening)
WnIuUsEmMuaImsing

Constructive Feedback for Growth
maitamsiRauuaBannuaz Ui

Team Collaboration & Classroom Impact
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